East Boulder County Water District
Water Rate Calculator

District Service Charge Connected

Household $  00.16 Monthly Rates Effective January 1, 2024

District Service Charge Non-
Connected Household S 29.83

Marginal

Marginal Marginal Marginal
Cost 9 9 9

L Rate Rate Rate Rate

5,000 $ $ 65,000 $ 89044 $ 125,000 $ 2,102.50 $ 185,000 $ 3,720.49 $

6,000 $ 94588 $ 473 66,000 $ 90579 $ 15.34 126,000 $ 2,128.26 $ 25.76 186,000 $ 3,748.27 $ 27.77
7,000 $ 9961 $ 4.73 67,000 $ 92113 $ 1534 127,000 $ 2,154.01 $ 25.76 187,000 $ 3,776.04 $ 27.77
8,000 $ 104.33 $ 4.73 68,000 $ 93647 $ 1534 128,000 $ 2,179.77 $ 25.76 188,000 $ 3,803.82 $ 27.77
9,000 $ 109.06 $ 4.73 69,000 $ 95181 $ 15.34 129,000 $ 2,205.53 $ 25.76 189,000 $ 3,831.59 $ 27.77
10,000 $ 117.73 $ 8.67 70,000 $ 967.15 $ 15.34 130,000 $ 2,231.28 $ 2576 190,000 $ 3,859.36 $ 27.77
11,000 $ 12640 $ 8.67 71,000 $ 98249 $ 1534 131,000 $ 2,257.04 $ 25.76 191,000 $ 3,887.14 $ 27.77
12,000 $ 135.07 $ 8.67 72,000 $ 997.83 $ 15.34 132,000 $ 2,282.79 $ 2576 192,000 $ 3,914.91 $ 27.77
13,000 $ 143.74 $ 8.67 73,000 $ 1,013.17 $ 15.34 133,000 $ 2,308.55 $ 25.76 193,000 $ 3,942.68 $ 27.77
14,000 $ 15241 $ 8.67 74,000 $ 1,02851 $ 15.34 134,000 $ 2,334.31 $ 25.76 194,000 $ 3,97046 $ 27.77
15,000 $ 163.02 $ 10.62 75,000 $ 1,043.85 $ 15.34 135,000 $ 2,360.06 $ 25.76 195,000 $ 3,998.23 $ 27.77
16,000 $ 17364 $ 10.62 76,000 $ 1,059.19 $ 15.34 136,000 $ 2,385.82 $ 25.76 196,000 $ 4,026.00 $ 27.77
17,000 $ 18425 $ 10.62 77,000 $ 1,07454 $ 15.34 137,000 $ 241157 $ 2576 197,000 $ 4,053.78 $ 27.77
18,000 $ 19487 $ 10.62 78,000 $ 1,089.88 $ 15.34 138,000 $ 2,437.33 $ 2576 198,000 $ 4,081.55 $ 27.77
19,000 $ 20548 $ 10.62 79,000 $ 1,105.22 $ 15.34 139,000 $ 2,463.09 $ 25.76 199,000 $ 4,109.32 $ 27.77
20,000 $ 21859 $ 13.11 80,000 $ 1,120.56 $ 15.34 140,000 $ 2,488.84 $ 2576 200,000 $ 4,137.10 $ 27.77
21,000 $ 23169 $ 13.11 81,000 $ 1,13590 $ 15.34 141,000 $ 2,514.60 $ 25.76 201,000 $ 4,164.87 $ 27.77
22,000 $ 24480 $ 13.11 82,000 $ 1,151.24 $ 15.34 142,000 $ 2,540.35 $ 25.76 202,000 $ 4,19265 $ 27.77
23,000 $ 25791 $ 13.11 83,000 $ 1,166.58 $ 15.34 143,000 $ 2,566.11 $ 25.76 203,000 $ 422042 $ 27.77
24,000 $ 27101 $ 13.11 84,000 $ 1,181.92 $ 15.34 144,000 $ 2,591.87 $ 25.76 204,000 $ 424819 $ 27.77
25000 $ 28597 $ 14.96 85,000 $ 1,197.26 $ 15.34 145,000 $ 2,617.62 $ 2576 205,000 $ 427597 $ 27.77
26,000 $ 30093 $ 14.96 86,000 $ 1,21260 $ 15.34 146,000 $ 2,643.38 $ 25.76 206,000 $ 4,303.74 $ 27.77
27,000 $ 31589 $ 14.96 87,000 $ 1,227.94 $ 1534 147,000 $ 2,669.13 $ 25.76 207,000 $ 4,331.51 $ 27.77
28,000 $ 33085 $ 14.96 88,000 $ 1,24329 $ 1534 148,000 $ 2,694.89 $ 2576 208,000 $ 4,359.29 $ 27.77
29,000 $ 34581 $ 14.96 89,000 $ 1,258.63 $ 15.34 149,000 $ 2,720.65 $ 25.76 209,000 $ 4,387.06 $ 27.77
30,000 $ 360.77 $ 14.96 90,000 $ 1,278.75 $ 20.12 150,000 $ 2,74842 $ 27.77 210,000 $ 441483 $ 27.77
31,000 $ 37572 $ 14.96 91,000 $ 1,298.87 $ 20.12 151,000 $ 2,776.19 $ 27.77 211,000 $ 444261 $ 27.77
32,000 $ 39068 $ 14.96 92,000 $ 1,318.99 $ 20.12 152,000 $ 2,803.97 $ 27.77 212,000 $ 4,470.38 $ 27.77
33,000 $ 40564 $ 14.96 93,000 $ 1,339.11 $ 20.12 153,000 $ 2,831.74 $ 27.77 213,000 $ 4,498.15 $ 27.77
34,000 $ 42060 $ 14.96 94,000 $ 1,359.23 $ 20.12 154,000 $ 2,859.51 $ 27.77 214,000 $ 4,52593 $ 27.77
35,000 $ 43556 $ 14.96 95,000 $ 1,379.35 $ 20.12 155,000 $ 2,887.29 $ 27.77 215,000 $ 4,553.70 $ 27.77
36,000 $ 45052 $ 14.96 96,000 $ 1,399.48 $ 20.12 156,000 $ 2,915.06 $ 27.77 216,000 $ 4,581.48 $ 27.77
37,000 $ 46548 $ 14.96 97,000 $ 1,41960 $ 20.12 157,000 $ 2,942.83 $ 27.77 217,000 $ 460925 $ 27.77
38,000 $ 48044 $ 1496 98,000 $ 1,439.72 $ 20.12 158,000 $ 2,97061 $ 27.77 218,000 $ 4,637.02 $ 27.77
39,000 $ 49540 $ 14.96 99,000 $ 1,459.84 $ 20.12 159,000 $ 2,998.38 $ 27.77 219,000 $ 4,664.80 $ 27.77
40,000 $ 510.36 $ 14.96 100,000 $ 1,483.80 $ 23.96 160,000 $ 3,026.16 $ 27.77 220,000 $ 4,69257 $ 27.77
41,000 $ 52532 $ 14.96 101,000 $ 1,507.75 $ 23.96 161,000 $ 3,053.93 $ 27.77 221,000 $ 4,720.34 $ 27.77
42,000 $ 54028 $ 14.96 102,000 $ 1,531.71 $ 23.96 162,000 $ 3,081.70 $ 27.77 222,000 $ 4,748.12 $ 27.77
43,000 $ 55524 $ 14.96 103,000 $ 1,555.67 $ 23.96 163,000 $ 3,109.48 $ 27.77 223,000 $ 477589 $ 27.77
44,000 $ 57019 $ 14.96 104,000 $ 1,579.62 $ 23.96 164,000 $ 3,137.25 $ 27.77 224,000 $ 4,803.66 $ 27.77
45000 $ 58515 $ 14.96 105,000 $ 1,603.58 $ 23.96 165,000 $ 3,165.02 $ 27.77 225,000 $ 4,831.44 $ 27.77
46,000 $ 600.11 $ 14.96 106,000 $ 1,627.53 $ 23.96 166,000 $ 3,192.80 $ 27.77 226,000 $ 4,859.21 $ 27.77
47,000 $ 61507 $ 14.96 107,000 $ 1,651.49 $ 23.96 167,000 $ 3,220.57 $ 27.77 227,000 $ 4,886.98 $ 27.77
48,000 $ 630.03 $ 14.96 108,000 $ 1,67545 $ 23.96 168,000 $ 3,248.34 $ 27.77 228,000 $ 491476 $ 27.77
49,000 $ 64499 $ 14.96 109,000 $ 1,699.40 $ 23.96 169,000 $ 3,276.12 $ 27.77 229,000 $ 494253 $ 27.77
50,000 $ 660.33 $ 15.34 110,000 $ 1,723.36 $ 23.96 170,000 $ 3,303.89 $ 27.77 230,000 $ 4,970.31 $ 27.77
51,000 $ 67567 $ 1534 111,000 $ 1,747.32 $ 23.96 171,000 $ 3,331.66 $ 27.77 231,000 $ 4,998.08 $ 27.77
52,000 $ 69101 $ 1534 112,000 $ 1,771.27 $ 23.96 172,000 $ 3,359.44 $ 27.77 232,000 $ 5,02585 $ 27.77
53,000 $ 70635 $ 15.34 113,000 $ 1,79523 $ 23.96 173,000 $ 3,387.21 $ 27.77 233,000 $ 5,05363 $ 27.77
54,000 $ 72169 $ 1534 114,000 $ 1,819.19 $ 23.96 174,000 $ 3,414.99 $ 27.77 234,000 $ 5,081.40 $ 27.77
55,000 $ 737.04 $ 1534 115,000 $ 1,844.94 $ 25.76 175,000 $ 3,442.76 $ 27.77 235,000 $ 5,109.17 $ 27.77
56,000 $ 75238 $ 15.34 116,000 $ 1,870.70 $ 2576 176,000 $ 3,470.53 $ 27.77 236,000 $ 5,136.95 $ 27.77
57,000 $ 76772 $ 1534 117,000 $ 1,896.45 $ 2576 177,000 $ 3,498.31 $ 27.77 237,000 $ 5,164.72 $ 27.77
58,000 $ 783.06 $ 1534 118,000 $ 1,92221 $ 2576 178,000 $ 3,526.08 $ 27.77 238,000 $ 5,192.49 $ 27.77
59,000 $ 798.40 $ 15.34 119,000 $ 1,947.97 $ 2576 179,000 $ 3,553.85 $ 27.77 239,000 $ 522027 $ 27.77
60,000 $ 81374 $ 1534 120,000 $ 1,973.72 $ 25.76 180,000 $ 3,581.63 $ 27.77 240,000 $ 5,248.04 $ 27.77
61,000 $ 82908 $ 1534 121,000 $ 1,999.48 $ 2576 181,000 $ 3,609.40 $ 27.77 241,000 $ 5727581 $ 27.77
62,000 $ 84442 $ 1534 122,000 $ 2,02523 $ 2576 182,000 $ 3,637.17 $ 27.77 242,000 $ 5,303.59 $ 27.77
63,000 $ 85976 $ 15.34 123,000 $ 2,050.99 $ 2576 183,000 $ 3,664.95 $ 27.77 243,000 $ 533136 $ 27.77
64,000 $ 87510 $ 15.34 124,000 $ 2,076.75 $ 2576 184,000 $ 3,692.72 $ 27.77 244,000 $ 57359.14 $ 27.77




